ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
XA1238B48H XA-CQJ DC48V 0.18A axial fan
SKU: XA1238B48H
Price: $10.09
Categories: Fans
Tags: XA-CQJ
Product Link:
Product Description
The XA-CQJ XA1238B48H is a DC axial fan measuring 120x120x38mm. It operates on 48 VDC,
drawing 0.48 A of current, with a power consumption of 23.04 W. Constructed with a plastic
frame and blades, this fan is IP68 waterproof, making it highly resistant to dust and immersion
in water. It connects via 2-wire Leads. Further specific performance details such as speed,
airflow, and noise level for this exact model and manufacturer are not publicly available. This
fan is designed for demanding applications such as commercial humidifiers and other uses
requiring robust water and dust protection.
XA1238B48H Fan Parameters
Model: XA1238B48H
Manufacturer: XA-CQJ
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 120x120x38 mm
Rated Voltage: 48 VDC
Rated Current: 0.48 A
Power Consumption: 23.04 W
Termination: 2-wire Leads
IP Rating: IP68
Material Frame: Plastic
Material Blade: Plastic
Application: Commercial humidifiers, applications requiring water and dust protection.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: